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Roland Cup Schiiler (A) HF Nordhausen

Fechter (anwesend, alphabetisch - 12)

NAME Vorname

BONNAWITZ Morice
GERLACH Hannes
HEIDE Tim
NEBELUNG Eric
NEUBAUER Aaron
RINGLEB Jannis
RUGE Arthus
SCHMIDT Friedrich
STELMECKE Lennart
SZUMODALSKY Emil
ZACHER Niklas
ZAGORNIK Lucas
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Verein

KSZU MEININGEN
FSC JENA

TSG Halle-Neustadt
WENIGERODER SV
FSC JENA

SGM Heiligenstadt
FZ Erfurt EnGarde
USC Magdeburg
FSC Nordhausen
FSC Nordhausen
TUS OSTERBURG WE
FSC JENA

Jahrgang

26/6/2003
24/12/2003

7/12/2003
10/6/2003
25/9/2003
6/7/2003
16/12/2003
26/3/2003
5/8/2003
26/8/2003

sonstiges



Roland Cup Schiiler (A) HF Nordhausen
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Runden, Durchg. Nr 1

Runde Nr1 0:00 Bahn Nr 7
Kampfleiter : MORGENROTH
S/G Index  GT Platz
STELMECKE Lennart FSC Nordhausen \% 1 1 3 1/5 -7 14 6
SCHMIDT Friedrich USC Magdeburg 1 \Y 1 \Y 2/5 -3 15 4
ZAGORNIK Lucas FSC JENA \% 1 \% 4 3/5 8 20 2
NEBELUNG Eric WENIGERODER SV \ V4 |0 2 0 2/5 -11 11 5
RUGE Arthus FZ Erfurt EnGarde \% \% 1 3 3/5 5 19 3
HEIDE Tim TSG Halle-Neustadt \ 3 \% \% 4/5 8 23 1
Runde Nr2 0:00 Bahn Nr 6
Kampfleiter : OLEAK
S/G Index  GT Platz
GERLACH Hannes FSC JENA \Y \% 3 \Y 3/5 6 19 3
NEUBAUER Aaron FSC JENA 0 \% 0 \Y 2/5 -8 10 4
RINGLEB Jannis SGM Heiligenstadt 2 0 0 1 0/5 -22 3 6
ZACHER Niklas TUS OSTERBURG WE |V \Y \% \% \Y 5/5 20 25 1
SZUMODALSKY Emil FSC Nordhausen \ \ \% \ 4/5 16 24 2
BONNAWITZ Morice KSZU MEININGEN 1 3 \% 0 1/5 -12 9 5
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Roland Cup Schiiler (A) HF Nordhausen

Viertelfinale
1 ZACHER Niklas TUS OSTERBURG WEID
ZACHER Niklas
8 NEUBAUER Aaron FSC JENA 10/5
ZACHER Niklas
5 GERLACH Hannes FSC JENA 10/2
GERLACH Hannes
4 ZAGORNIK Lucas FSC JENA 10/3
3 HEIDE Tim TSG Halle-Neustadt
RUGE Arthus
6 RUGE Arthus FZ Erfurt EnGarde 10/8
SZUMODALSKY Emil
7 SCHMIDT Friedrich USC Magdeburg 10/5
SZUMODALSKY Emil
2 SZUMODALSKY Emil FSC Nordhausen 10/6

ZACHER Niklas
10/0
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Gesamtplatzierung (nach Platz)

Roland Cup Schiiler (A) HF Nordhausen

Platz NAME Vorname Verein
1 ZACHER Niklas TUS OSTERBURG WE
2 SZUMODALSKY Emil FSC Nordhausen
3 GERLACH Hannes FSC JENA
3 RUGE Arthus FZ Erfurt EnGarde
5 HEIDE Tim TSG Halle-Neustadt
6 ZAGORNIK Lucas FSC JENA
7 SCHMIDT Friedrich USC Magdeburg
8 NEUBAUER Aaron FSC JENA
9 NEBELUNG Eric WENIGERODER SV
10 STELMECKE Lennart FSC Nordhausen
11 BONNAWITZ Morice KSZU MEININGEN
12 RINGLEB Jannis SGM Heiligenstadt

Jahrgang

5/8/2003
26/3/2003
26/6/2003
25/9/2003

24/12/2003
26/8/2003

6/7/2003

7/12/2003

16/12/2003

10/6/2003



